TOPLITE  
Address: A11-04, Panyu Innovation and Technology Park, Shilou Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, P.R.China
Tel：+86 020 82161267 | Email：led3d@led3d.com | Website：https://www.led3d.com/en/ V2024.12
- 1 -
- 1 -
   
   


LED High integrated LED or COB, LES ≤ Ф28mm,
LED matrix module, e.g. STONEHENGE, MATBEAM, MATGOBO
Condensing Lens Set
IMMDX100X273, IMMDX10073
lens diameter: Ф73mm, Ф100mm,
Used to adapt to single LED, like COB
Gate (Effective Gobo Size) ≤Ф80mm
Achromatic Cemented Lens Ф100mm, Ф140mm
Coatings Multi-layer anti-reflection
Angles
Fixed 14°, 19°, 26°, 36°, 40°, 50°, 55°, Provide the schematic
diagram of the light path
for each angle optionZoom 11~32°, 15~30°, 16~30°, 17~36°, 22~40°, 28~55°,
30~55°, 30~60°,
Model Description
IMM80-F36，F indicates fixed focus, angle is 36°.
IMM80-Z1530，Z indicates zoom, zoom range is 15°~30°.
Schematic diagram of imaging light path
There are two typical variable optical imaging system schematic diagrams are showed here. Each one consists of four parts,
from left to right they are, LED, condensing lens set, gate (Gobo), and imaging lens set. The condensing lens set is composed of
three plano-convex lenses, and the gate (effective gobo size) is Ф80mm.

divide these three lenses into two groups. From left to right, group 1 includes A and B, group 2 is C. This is a zoom system, it
output wide beam when two lens groups are closing to each other, if the two lens groups move away from each other, the
output beam will be narrow-angle.
TOPLITE  
Address: A11-04, Panyu Innovation and Technology Park, Shilou Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, P.R.China
Tel：+86 020 82161267 | Email：led3d@led3d.com | Website：https://www.led3d.com/en/ V2024.12
- 4 -
- 4 -
IMM80 imaging beam angle selection list:
No. IMM80
Model
Angle
(°)
Imaging lens size (mm) Total light path length：E+F (mm)
A B C Condensing lens set: E Imaging lens set: F
1 IMM80-F14 14 Ф100 Ф140 - 90.9 452.9
2 IMM80-F19 19 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 299.5
3 IMM80-F26 26 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 234.1
4 IMM80-F36 36 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 169.6
5 IMM80-F40 40 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 157.6
6 IMM80-F50 50 Ф100 Ф100 Ф100 90.9 172.1
7 IMM80-F55 55 Ф100 Ф100 Ф100 90.9 141.1
8 IMM80-Z1132 11 ~ 32 Ф100 Ф140 - 90.9 461.5
9 IMM80-Z1530 15 ~ 30 Ф100 Ф140 - 90.9 435.5
10 IMM80-Z1630 16 ~ 30 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 304
11 IMM80-Z1736 17 ~ 36 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 322.5
12 IMM80-Z2240 22 ~ 40 Ф100 Ф100 - 90.9 250.2
13 IMM80-Z2855 28 ~ 55 Ф100 Ф100 Ф100 90.9 285
14 IMM80-Z3055 30 ~ 55 Ф100 Ф100 Ф100 90.9 232.1
15 IMM80-Z3060 30 ~ 60 Ф100 Ф100 Ф100 90.9 230.6
In the above lists, the imaging length F is the maximum imaging length of the system which is the
length at the smallest angle value within a zoom range. The condensing part uses a lens set of
IMMDX10073(set as high-efficiency). If there is another lens set used in the system for LED focusing,
the corresponding E value will change, as shown in the list below.